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Women / XB / 9B
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sidney Kolaks287
Oly Manchester

9.200 9.000 9.0009.450 36.650
3 4T 1 2 1 

1 

Kinley Ritter382
TCGA

9.450 9.000 8.8009.100 36.350
1 5T 2 3T 2 

2 

Brynn Brzostowski396
TCGA

9.300 9.100 8.7508.650 35.800
2 1 6* 5T 3T

3T

Sydney Hannebique380
TCGA

8.950 9.000 9.2008.650 35.800
6 6T 7* 1 4T

4T

Cecilia Rose148
Concordia

9.000 9.050 8.8008.900 35.750
5 2T 4 4T 5 

5 

Sienna Petri120
All American

8.800 9.050 8.7508.950 35.550
7 3T 3 6T 6 

6 

Emani Stone395
TCGA

9.150 8.800 8.5508.500 35.000
4 8 8 8 7T

7T

Lauren Damman389
TCGA

8.650 9.000 8.6008.750 35.000
8 7T 5 7 8T

8T
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